
update 7/24/20172017 Campbell County Middle School Football
 7th Grade Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time Location

8/17/17 Thurs. Grant Co. 6:00 Grant Co. 
8/23/17 Wed. Newport 7:00 Newport HS
8/30/17 Wed. Holmes 5:30 Twenhofel
9/6/17 Wed. Twenhofel 6:00 CCHS Turf
9/11/17 Mon. Twenhofel JV 6:00 Twenhofel
9/16/17 Sat. Turkeyfoot 10:00 Dixie HS
9/20/17 Wed. Brossart 6:00 CCHS Turf
9/28/17 Thurs. Woodland 6:00 Scott HS
10/4/17 Wed.  New Richmond, OH 4:30 NRHS 
10/5/17 Thurs. Ludlow 7:00 Ludlow HS

10/11/17 Wed. NKMSAA Play-offs Semi-Finals 5:30 or 7:00 TBA
10/18/17 Wed. NKMSAA Championship 7:00 TBA

2017 Campbell County Middle School Football
 8th Grade Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time Location

8/17/17 Thurs. Grant Co. 7:30 Grant Co. 
8/24/17 Thurs. Tichenor 5:30 Cov. Cath
8/31/17 Thurs. Summit View 5:30 Newport HS
9/6/17 Wed. Twenhofel 7:30 CCHS Turf
9/11/17 Mon. Twenhofel JV 6:00 Twenhofel
9/16/17 Sat. Turkeyfoot 11:30 Dixie HS
9/20/17 Wed. Holmes 7:30 CCHS Turf
9/28/17 Thurs. Woodland 7:30 Scott HS
10/5/17 Thurs. Walton 5:30 Ludlow HS

10/14/17 Sat. NKMSAA Play-offs Semi-Finals 6:00 or 7:30 Scott HS
10/21/17 Sat. NKMSAA Championship 6:00 Holmes HS


